

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- LPA No. 205/2024

Satpal Sharma & Ors

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. K S Johal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Karman Singh Johal, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S S Nanda, Sr. AAG for R-1
Mr. Atul Verma, Advocate vice
Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate for R-2 to 4
Mr. Rajesh Thappa, AAG for R-5

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
(23.12.2024)

01. List for final consideration on 12.02.2025.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
23.12.2024
Vijay