

Sr. No. 79

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

LPA No. 205/2024 in
OWP No. 2015/2018

Satpal Sharma and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. K.S. Johal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Surpreet Singh Johal, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
04.06.2026

1. On request, adjourned.
2. List on 06.07.2026, with liberty to make a mention.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
Judge

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

Jammu:
04.06.2026
Shafqat